
  

KLASA 5A KLASA 5B KLASA 5C KLASA 5D 

Adamski Januchowski Labrenz Kistowska 
P
o
n
ie
d
zi
a
łe
k

 
8.00 – 8.45 w-f H w-f H z.komp. 3 religia 205 

8.50 – 9.35 w-f H w-f H religia 205 przyroda 207 

9.45 – 10.30 przyroda 208 j.polski 206 j.polski 205 j.angielski 102/204 

10.45 – 11.30 j.angielski 102/204 j.polski 206 j.angielski 9/7 j.polski 205 

11.40 – 12.25 przyroda 108 matemat. 210 w-f H matemat. 209 

12.40 – 13.25 matemat. 208 przyroda 103 w-f H historia 207 

13.40 – 14.25 j.polski 210     matemat. 209     

14.35 – 15.20                 

15.25 – 16.10                 

16.15 – 17.00                 

W
to

re
k

 

8.00 – 8.45 historia 207 j.polski 206 z.techn. 203 przyroda 103 

8.50 – 9.35 religia św. z.komp. 3 j.polski 205 przyroda 103 

9.45 – 10.30 matemat. 203 w-f S.G. historia 207 j.polski 206 

10.45 – 11.30 z.techn. 209 historia 207 w-f S.G. j.polski 206 

11.40 – 12.25 j.polski 206 matemat. 210 przyroda 203 w-f B 

12.40 – 13.25     j.angielski 102/204 religia 3 w-f B 

13.40 – 14.25                 

14.35 – 15.20                 

15.25 – 16.10                 

16.15 – 17.00                 

Ś
ro
d
a
 

8.00 – 8.45     matemat. 210         

8.50 – 9.35     przyroda 103         

9.45 – 10.30     z. z w. 207         

10.45 – 11.30 z. z w. 3 j.polski 209         

11.40 – 12.25 j.polski 206 plastyka 209     z.tech. 3 

12.40 – 13.25 j.polski 206 religia 108 matemat. 208 j.angielski 102/204 

13.40 – 14.25 przyroda 203     j.polski 206 matemat. 210 

14.35 – 15.20 w-f S.G.     przyroda 203 historia 207 

15.25 – 16.10 w-f S.G.     historia 207 z. z w. 103 

16.15 – 17.00                 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

         



 

C
zw

a
rt

e
k

 

8.00 – 8.45                 

8.50 – 9.35                 

9.45 – 10.30                 

10.45 – 11.30             z.komp. 3 

11.40 – 12.25 religia 10 j.angielski 102/204 matemat. 108 matemat. 107 

12.40 – 13.25 j.angielski 102/204 matemat. 210 muzyka 209 j.polski 108 

13.40 – 14.25 plastyka 110 muzyka 209 j.angielski 9/109 w-f S.G. 

14.35 – 15.20 muzyka 209 przyroda 203 w-f S.G. plastyka 206 

15.25 – 16.10 matemat. 208 przyroda 203 plastyka 206 muzyka 209 

16.15 – 17.00                 

P
ią
te
k

 

8.00 – 8.45 z.komp. 3 j.polski 206 przyroda 203 przyroda 103 

8.50 – 9.35 j.polski 206 w-f S.G. przyroda 203 matemat. 208 

9.45 – 10.30 przyroda 203 j.angielski 102/204 matemat. 210 religia 206 

10.45 – 11.30 j.angielski 102/204 z.techn. 209 z. z w. 3 j.polski 205 

11.40 – 12.25 historia 207 religia 106 j.polski 205 j.angielski 102/204 

12.40 – 13.25 matemat. 208 historia 207 j.angielski 7/10 w-f S.G. 

13.40 – 14.25         j.polski 205     

14.35 – 15.20                 

15.25 – 16.10                 

16.15 – 17.00                 


